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STOCK ENGRAVING PLASTIC COLORS
Note: Colors shown are not an exact match to the actual plastic material
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LZ9409G

GCM2003

LZ9408G

GCM2004
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Brushed Gold/
Burgundy

Brushed Gold/
Burgundy

Brushed Gold/

Brushed Gold/

White/

Dark Green

Dark Green

Evergreen
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ENGRAVED NAME BADGES
AVAILABLE CUT PLASTIC SIZES

1” x 3”
1.25” x 3”
1.25” x 3.25”

1.5” x 3”
1.5” x 3.5”
1.75” x 3”

1.75” x 3.5”
2” x 3”
2” x 3.5”

Quantity
1

2 to 11
12 to 25
26 to 49
50 to 99

100 to 149
150 to 199

Badge Price Total Pricingmagnet back
$8.50
$7.50 ea.
$7.00 ea.
$6.50 ea.
$6.00 ea.
$5.50 ea.
$4.50 ea.

$1.25 $9.75
$8.75 ea.
$8.25 ea.
$7.75 ea.
$7.25 ea.
$6.65 ea.
$5.65 ea.

$1.25 ea.
$1.25 ea.
$1.25 ea.
$1.25 ea.
$1.15 ea.
$1.15 ea.
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Orange/ Black/
Black Orange

L-100-626
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